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Joint 90°
Calabronet
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couleurs disponibles

Type d'appareil

Utilisation Intérieur

Joint 90° et cables de suspension en acier
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MAL  Joint 90° Calabronet 40052

Fiche Technique

Famille

Type
Utilisation

Dimensions

Profondita

Lunghezza
Diamétre
Poids

Matériaux

Structure

Certifications

c€

Code de couleur

400562/NE

Noir

Joint 90° Calabronet

Intérieur

10,2 cm

10,2 cm
4,5 cm
0.8 Kg

nylon
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